
Team standings with last match
Monday 9ball Fall A

Name Match
Wins

Total
team

points
Gms Last Match LM SC LM Opp. Team Name Nights

Played

Last match

Usual Suspects 17 2244 432 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 93 We're Solids Right? 24
Legends Never Die 15 2207 432 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 85 Lucky 9's 24

Lucky 9's 14 2210 432 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 81 Legends Never Die 24
Up & Coiming 9-ball 11 2170 432 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 114 Flint's Inn 24
We're Solids Right? 10 1994 432 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 73 Usual Suspects 24

Flint's Inn 5 1908 432 3/10/2025 7:00:00 PM 57 Up & Coiming 9-ball 24

Team players
Monday 9ball Fall A

Flint's Inn

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Mike Halmi 23.5 20 120 470
Ryland Sieger 23.35 20 120 467
Joe Hall Joey 24.66 21 126 466

Dylan Cameron 19 10 60 190
Dan Shatkins 21 1 6 21

Legends Never Die

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Dave Rodriguez 35.37 24 144 831
Matt Conner MATTY ICE 32.35 12 72 369

Randy Kneeland 28.33 12 72 340
Taja Chandler 27.52 8 48 193
Tom Zaionc 29.45 6 36 187

Jim Pope 28.22 6 36 151
Walter Hayes 35.48 2 12 58

Saul (Sam) Lopez 34.69 1 6 35
Leroy Faulkner 27.14 1 6 18
John Hudson 26.56 0 0 0
Kim Hudson 22.4 0 0 0

Debbie Lewis 22.15 0 0 0
Jay Mcbride 20.28 0 0 0

Lucky 9's

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

CHIP KOZMER 30.48 21 126 640
Mike Kozmer 29.05 22 132 639
JIM MAUSER 28.33 21 126 595

DENNIS DIETZ 39.25 4 24 157
Jim Barden 29.8 2 12 53
Mark Sisco 30.11 1 6 34

Ryan Shada 32.63 1 6 25
John Mauser 0 0 0 0

Up & Coiming 9-ball

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Ken Knight 25.88 24 144 661
Rico Mitchell 26.94 22 132 602

Carlos Espinoza 23.25 16 96 372
Jun Hall 30.33 6 36 182

Anthony Martin Jr. Tony 33.26 1 6 43
Mark Hardy 19.5 2 12 39
Keith Knight 28 1 6 28
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Team players
Monday 9ball Fall A

Usual Suspects

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Terry Nixon 39.89 19 114 748
John Vasica 30.56 19 114 522
Bob Laituri 31.84 17 102 503

George Johnson 27.55 17 102 462

We're Solids Right?

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Mike Scott 30.99 19 114 523
Willie Hailey 31.98 12 72 402
Kevin Jones 28.76 14 84 376

Shannon Nelson 21.5 11 66 223
Ben Wright 24.98 10 60 211

Danny Haselkamp 28.43 6 36 151

Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025Sam's Amusement League Stats 2024-2025

Page : 2 - 3
Printed on 03/12/2025  4:34:31 PM



Player standings
Monday 9ball Fall A

Players Pts+ Gms Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played

Dave Rodriguez 831 144 35.37 24
Terry Nixon 748 114 39.89 19
Ken Knight 661 144 25.88 24

CHIP KOZMER 640 126 30.48 21
Mike Kozmer 639 132 29.05 22
Rico Mitchell 602 132 26.94 22
JIM MAUSER 595 126 28.33 21

Mike Scott 523 114 30.99 19
John Vasica 522 114 30.56 19
Bob Laituri 503 102 31.84 17
Mike Halmi 470 120 23.5 20

Ryland Sieger 467 120 23.35 20
Joe Hall Joey 466 126 24.66 21

George Johnson 462 102 27.55 17
Willie Hailey 402 72 31.98 12
Kevin Jones 376 84 28.76 14

Carlos Espinoza 372 96 23.25 16
Matt Conner MATTY ICE 369 72 32.35 12

Randy Kneeland 340 72 28.33 12
Shannon Nelson 223 66 21.5 11

Ben Wright 211 60 24.98 10
Taja Chandler 193 48 27.52 8

Dylan Cameron 190 60 19 10
Tom Zaionc 187 36 29.45 6

Jun Hall 182 36 30.33 6
DENNIS DIETZ 157 24 39.25 4

Danny Haselkamp 151 36 28.43 6
Jim Pope 151 36 28.22 6

Walter Hayes 58 12 35.48 2
Jim Barden 53 12 29.8 2

Anthony Martin Jr. Tony 43 6 33.26 1
Mark Hardy 39 12 19.5 2

Saul (Sam) Lopez 35 6 34.69 1
Mark Sisco 34 6 30.11 1
Keith Knight 28 6 28 1
Ryan Shada 25 6 32.63 1
Dan Shatkins 21 6 21 1

Leroy Faulkner 18 6 27.14 1
John Hudson 0 0 26.56 0
Kim Hudson 0 0 22.4 0

Debbie Lewis 0 0 22.15 0
John Mauser 0 0 0 0
Jay Mcbride 0 0 20.28 0
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